Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amy Pemberton - (886242) - Berkhamsted SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:39.84
2:44.59
2:45.48
2:49.83
2:57.11
2:59.12
3:02.75
3:07.64
3:10.15
3:21.16
3:22.74

3:47.49

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:39.84
2:44.59
2:49.83
2:45.48
2:57.11
2:59.12
3:02.75
3:07.64
3:10.15
3:21.16

3:22.74
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

412
377
371
343
302
292
275
254
244
206
201
142

WA Pts

412
377
343
371
302
292
275
254
244
206
201

Round

Round

F

Date

26/09/15
15/03/15
28/09/14
23/11/14
07/12113
16/11/13
25/11/12
18/03/12
14/01/12
271111
20/11/11
21/11/10

Date

26/09/15
15/03/15
23/11/14
28/09/14
07/12113
16/11/13
25/11112
18/03/12
14/01/12
271111
20/11/11

Meet

Berkhamsted Club Championships Session 2

Hertfordshire County Championships
Berkhamsted Club Championships
Watford MD & Sprints Open Meet
Maxwell Swim Club December Meet
Berkhamsted Club Championships
Watford SC Middle Distance & 50m Sprint
Hertfordshire County Championships
Watford County Qualifier Meet

Watford Middle Distance & Sprint Open
Hertfordshire ASA Development Meet

Herts Development Meet

Meet

Berkhamsted Club Championships Session 2

Hertfordshire County Championships
Watford MD & Sprints Open Meet
Berkhamsted Club Championships
Maxwell Swim Club December Meet
Berkhamsted Club Championships
Watford SC Middle Distance & 50m Sprint
Hertfordshire County Championships
Watford County Qualifier Meet

Watford Middle Distance & Sprint Open

Hertfordshire ASA Development Meet

Venue

Berkhamsted
Borehamwood
Aylesbury
Watford
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Watford
Borehamwood
Watford
Watford
Borehamwood

Borehamwood

Venue

Berkhamsted
Borehamwood
Watford
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Watford
Borehamwood
Watford
Watford

Borehamwood

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted

Berkhamsted

Club Swam Under

Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted

Berkhamsted

Level

L= > B @ ]

Level

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

3:47.49 142 F 211110 Herts Development Meet Borehamwood Berkhamsted 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



