## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Amy Pemberton - (886242) - Berkhamsted SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:39.84	412	F	26/09/15	Berkhamsted Club Championships Session 2	Berkhamsted	Berkhamsted	4
2:44.59	377	F	15/03/15	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	2
2:45.48	371	F	28/09/14	Berkhamsted Club Championships	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	4
2:49.83	343	F	23/11/14	Watford MD & Sprints Open Meet	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
2:57.11	302	F	07/12/13	Maxwell Swim Club December Meet	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	3
2:59.12	292	F	16/11/13	Berkhamsted Club Championships	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	4
3:02.75	275	F	25/11/12	Watford SC Middle Distance & 50m Sprint	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
3:07.64	254	F	18/03/12	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	2
3:10.15	244	F	14/01/12	Watford County Qualifier Meet	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
3:21.16	206	F	27/11/11	Watford Middle Distance & Sprint Open	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
3:22.74	201	F	20/11/11	Hertfordshire ASA Development Meet	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	4
3:47.49	142	F	21/11/10	Herts Development Meet	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:39.84	412	F	26/09/15	Berkhamsted Club Championships Session 2	Berkhamsted	Berkhamsted	4
2:44.59	377	F	15/03/15	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	2
2:49.83	343	F	23/11/14	Watford MD & Sprints Open Meet	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
2:45.48	371	F	28/09/14	Berkhamsted Club Championships	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	4
2:57.11	302	F	07/12/13	Maxwell Swim Club December Meet	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	3
2:59.12	292	F	16/11/13	Berkhamsted Club Championships	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	4
3:02.75	275	F	25/11/12	Watford SC Middle Distance & 50m Sprint	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
3:07.64	254	F	18/03/12	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	2
3:10.15	244	F	14/01/12	Watford County Qualifier Meet	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
3:21.16	206	F	27/11/11	Watford Middle Distance & Sprint Open	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
3:22.74 opyright 2024	201 4	F	20/11/11	Hertfordshire ASA Development Meet	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEM

3:47.49 142 F 21/11/10 Herts Development Meet

Borehamwood

Berkhamsted

4